Address Box 104, Advertiser TO LET—COTTAGE, WITH MODERN CON. 

62e I VENIENCES, within twelve minutes’ walk 
from postoffice, on Dufferin avenue. Ad­
dress Box 96, Advertiser. 59tfWANTED AT ONCE—OFFICE BOY. AP- 

PLY between 9 and 10 a.m., Boom 4, 
Albion block. 61c|

SIX BOYS WANTED. APPLY LONDON

1907, for sixty-five thousand three hundred 
and seventy-one (65,371) gross tons of eighty 
pound (80-1b) steel rails (open hearth or Bes- 
semer, at the option of the Commissioners), 
and the necessary fastenings, in strict ac-

Passing then to the dynamiting of 
the Independence station, the first 
crime with which the testimony of